call 01444 247020
to find out more or
visit our website at
Factsheet ttB-XXX-XXXX-2015
Low profile structural insulation boards designed
to minimise downward heat loss, improving the
efficiency and warm up time of any underfloor

Heating mats
Undertile heating cable
FlexHeat cable
7mm heating cable
Underlaminate
insulation boards
Product code Coverage
per pack
Thickness U Value
(W/m2)
TTB-006-0006 5.76m2 6mm 3.05
TTB-006-5PCK 3.60m2 6mm 3.05
TTB-006-6PCK 4.32m2 6mm 3.05
TTB-006-7PCK 5.04m2 6mm 3.05
TTB-006-8PCK 5.76m2 6mm 3.05
TTB-010-4PCK 2.88m2 10mm 2.23
TTB-010-5PCK 3.6m2 10mm 2.23
TTB-010-6PCK 4.32m2 10mm 2.23
TTB-010-7PCK 5.04m2 10mm 2.23
TTB-012-0004 4.32m2 12.5mm 1.91
TTB-020-0004 4.32m2 20mm 1.33
TTB-030-0003 2.88m2 30mm 0.95
TTB-040-0002 2.16m2 40mm 0.74
TTB-050-0001 1.44m2 50mm 0.60
TTB-060-0001 1.44m2 60mm 0.51
TTB-070-0001 1.44m2 70mm 0.44
TTB-111-0020 20m of TTB reinforcement tape suitable for
12m² of boards
TTB-111-0090 90m of TTB reinforcement tape suitable for
54m² of boards
TTB-111-1000 50 x 25mm screws and washers for securing
10mm boards onto floorboards
Insulation Board Features